[e101

50
960

23
46

31

10

14

130

78

10

128
393

UO0ISaAA

12

aleySEM

12

eluIN

26

28

uoe |

10

191eM]9aMS

57

99

an9|aNs

uepIsys

61

13

aneld

62

aed

34

27

eJelqoIN

eUOJIEN

171

13

28

ujoouIr]

alweleT]

239

31

uosuyor

sburids 10H

uaysos

89

juowai

97

24

30040

9SJ9AU0D

27

19

uogJeD

14

[18gdwe)d

51

71

uioH big

12

Aueq|y

115

0

Wyoming Morbidity
Report
January — December 2003

Campylobacter

Chlamydia

Colorado Tick Fever

Cryptosporidiosis

E. coli O157:H7

Giardiasis

Gonorrhea

Hantavirus pulmonary syndrome

Haemophilus influenzae

Hepatitis A

Hepatitis B, acute

Hepatitis B, carrier

HIV Disease (HIV/AIDS)

Legionellosis

Malaria

Meningococcal meningitis

Methicillin-resistant Staph aureus

Mumps

Pertussis
Q Fever

Rabies, animal

Rocky Mountain Spotted Fever

Salmonellosis

Shigella

Streptococcal Infection, Group A

Strep pneumoniae, drug resistant

Tuberculosis

Tularemia

Varicella (Chickenpox)
West Nile Virus Infection




